
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD TUMSAR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAPFD7484A1Z8

27MAHARASHTRA

13-01-2026

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 14339

__-__-____

NAVYA DISHA

90918

DURGESH KAPDA BAZAR

7057002460

 4 1 540752TARUN FALUDA RABDI HEAVY JARKAN 

*

 2268.00  9072.005MTR

 5 2 540752TARUN PRAYAGRAJ SILK *  2348.00  11740.005MTR

 5 3 540752TARUN NARI SHAKTI *  2698.00  13490.005MTR

 6 4 540752TARUN SUKHAM SILK *  2298.00  13788.005MTR

 8 5 540752TARUN SHEETAL SATIN *  1598.00  12784.005MTR

 28
 63918.00

 1521.85Total SGST:

 1521.85Total CGST

 60874.00Taxable Amt:

 60874.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. SIXTY-THREE THOUSAND NINE 

HUNDRED EIGHTEEN ONLY

Round Off  0.30

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540752  28  60874.00  1521.85  1521.85  0.00 5  63917.70

 0.00 1521.85  1521.85 60874.00 28
Total:

 63917.70

282117424865

122630557594159

629d1849956ee567335959b382f55540c8db6470

23222197cfca352b1b207e57

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 2,085,044.54OUTSTANDING :


